5.5 None of the Directors or members of their family has a financial product whose value in whole or in
part is determined directly or indirectly by reference to the price of the Ordinary Shares.

6 Directors’ and Other Interests

6.1 The interests of the Directors (including the interests of persons connected with them which would,
if the connected person were a Director be required to be disclosed and the existence of which is
known to, or could with reasonable diligence be ascertained by that Director within the meaning of
section 346 of the Act) in the issued share capital of the Company which are required to be notified
by each Director to the Company pursuant to sections 324 or 328 of the Act or are required to be
entered in the register of Directors’ interests maintained under the provisions of section 325 of the Act
(all of which, save where stated otherwise in the notes below, are beneficial interests), as at the date
of this document and will immediately following Admission be, as follows:

At the date of this document Immediately after Third Admission
Number of

No of Percentage of No of Percentage of Ordinary
Ordinary issued share Ordinary issued share Shares under

Director Shares capital Shares capital option

Dr Catherine Booth 980,000 24.22% 980,000 14.99% 15,528
Dr Gerard Brady – – – – 120,224
David Evans – – 80,645 1.23% 62,112
Matthew Walls – – 5,645 0.086% 258,297
Robert Nolan – – 8,065 0.123% 93,528
John Rylands 177,800 4.39% 189,898 2.9% 211,180
Professor Chris Potten 1,020,000 25.21% 919,320 14.06% 15,528
Dr Jeffrey Moore – – – – 349,999

6.2 The following options over Ordinary Shares have been granted to certain of the Directors, such
options being exercisable at the price and on the dates or occurrence of events shown below:

56

Exercise
No of price per

Ordinary Option Date of Ordinary Exercise
Director Shares Scheme Grant Share Period

David Evans 62,112 Unapproved Option 2005 £1.20 Exit only,
under stand alone includes

agreement Admission

Dr Jeffrey Moore 266,666 Unapproved Option 2005 £1.20 Exit only,
under stand includes

alone agreement Admission

83,333 EMI 2005 £1.20 Exit only,
under stand alone includes